
Admin
President Kawai Billawala oktanm@gmail.com
Treasurer Steven Waste wastrel@me.com
Secretary Judi Thayne judithayne@yahoo.com
Membership Chair Jennifer Chauvaux jchvx@yahoo.com

Band Support
Uniform & T-Shirt Chair Rita Benton rita_benton@ymail.com
Uniform & T-Shirt co-chair Ronda Ross rwelshco@aol.com
Concert programs Theresa DeSoto theresadesoto@yahoo.com
Music Librarian Chair Kim Taddeo kltaddeo@att.net
Co-chair Librarian Dawn Murakami dawn_murakami@yahoo.com

Band Events
Great America, CMEA Ensemble, 
Boogie on Bayou

Jim Sullivan jnlsullivan@yahoo.com

Co-chair Theresa Bond tabond1@gmail.com

Fundraising
Bake Sale Chair Dawn Byron dawn.byron@me.com
Bake Sale co-chair Agnes Amistoso abmamistoso@yahoo.com
Catalogue/Pen Chair Yvonne Grosch yvonne.grosch@gmail.com
Notes & Floats Chair Kim English kim_english1@yahoo.com

musicboosters.wordpress.com

2016/2017 Music Booster Chairs
Band Director – Mike Rawlinson

mailto:judithayne@yahoo.com
mailto:tabond1@gmail.com
http://musicboosters.wordpress.com/

	2016-17 Committee

